
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIAMO BAGHERIA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - TRIPOLI PR 9 9 8 4 1 5 7 8 3 5 6 6 5 5 12 10 8 17 9 5 357 

  2 - DI BENEDET 5 1 2 0 5 1 2 0 5 4 3 2 3 5 13 8 5 8 1 1 201 

  3 - BAIAMONTE 8 4 3 6 5 3 2 0 6 5 6 15 5 3 1 2 1 5 8 7 248 

  4 - BAIAMONTE 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 1 1 0 44 

  5 - BARTOLONE 7 5 3 0 2 4 3 2 4 5 0 1 7 3 7 0 4 6 9 6 209 

  6 - CELICOLA S 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 0 2 0 37 

  7 - CHIANELLI 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 60 

  8 - COLLETTA F 7 4 2 6 3 0 2 3 2 6 2 2 3 9 15 8 2 11 5 4 253 

  9 - CONIGLIO C 1 3 4 10 1 1 1 6 2 6 9 3 0 8 4 8 0 4 0 6 161 

 10 - LO BUGLIO 24 30 9 3 2 2 11 2 2 3 6 6 2 4 10 4 12 5 0 8 283 

 11 - MAGGIORE A 3 0 1 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 1 4 7 0 83 

 12 - MANCINO LO 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 30 

 13 - NUCCIO MAR 5 2 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 1 3 6 3 3 0 1 0 1 8 6 134 

 14 - PAGANO LUC 10 25 11 14 4 4 2 4 6 7 5 1 16 16 17 19 7 22 8 13 558 

 15 - PROVENZANO 3 11 0 1 14 5 11 7 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 5 5 6 4 213 

 16 - PULEO MICH 2 7 0 0 2 0 2 4 3 4 2 1 1 1 4 8 0 0 1 1 102 

 17 - SALERNO MA 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 18 - SCIANNA MA 4 6 2 6 4 2 5 4 6 1 1 2 1 12 3 12 13 6 11 7 323 

 19 - SERRAVALLI 1 4 4 1 0 3 0 2 2 0 5 2 1 3 5 10 3 6 3 7 154 

 20 - TOMASELLO 0 1 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 3 0 51 

 21 - TUTINO AZZ 7 2 3 1 0 4 0 3 3 2 0 3 3 2 5 6 5 4 3 5 159 

 22 - VISCUSO GI 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 23 - ZICHITELLA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 41 

 Totali 99 125 60 63 50 46 48 47 47 59 57 57 54 84 117 110 73 112 85 80 3.730 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIAMO BAGHERIA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - TRIPOLI PR 9 7 8 5 9 5 6 8 5 4 2 5 17 7 1 2 4 3 5 5 357 

  2 - DI BENEDET 1 6 2 3 4 6 4 6 5 3 7 2 7 2 1 2 1 3 0 1 201 

  3 - BAIAMONTE 2 8 0 1 0 11 4 11 1 2 3 2 10 1 5 7 11 0 2 5 248 

  4 - BAIAMONTE 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 8 1 0 44 

  5 - BARTOLONE 4 12 3 5 6 8 3 7 1 10 5 3 1 3 4 0 0 4 1 7 209 

  6 - CELICOLA S 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 37 

  7 - CHIANELLI 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 4 0 7 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 60 

  8 - COLLETTA F 2 6 4 1 5 8 5 10 3 8 3 2 1 7 5 8 5 12 4 4 253 

  9 - CONIGLIO C 2 3 2 1 1 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 8 1 8 2 4 161 

 10 - LO BUGLIO 12 5 3 4 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 7 2 5 6 1 5 2 3 1 283 

 11 - MAGGIORE A 0 2 6 0 1 1 7 0 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 83 

 12 - MANCINO LO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 30 

 13 - NUCCIO MAR 2 3 2 0 0 3 4 4 3 1 0 3 5 4 5 2 8 3 2 3 134 

 14 - PAGANO LUC 16 15 7 2 6 21 13 10 13 4 6 26 8 12 8 13 5 12 12 1 558 

 15 - PROVENZANO 3 2 1 2 3 3 3 7 3 6 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 4 6 2 213 

 16 - PULEO MICH 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 1 19 0 2 102 

 17 - SALERNO MA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 

 18 - SCIANNA MA 18 7 2 4 5 2 5 4 3 18 9 18 6 10 4 7 3 3 4 3 323 

 19 - SERRAVALLI 5 3 4 2 1 7 3 7 6 4 2 5 3 1 2 6 3 0 3 3 154 

 20 - TOMASELLO 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 51 

 21 - TUTINO AZZ 3 10 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 5 2 1 0 2 2 0 2 4 3 0 159 

 22 - VISCUSO GI 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 23 - ZICHITELLA 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 41 

 Totali 86 95 46 38 48 86 74 91 62 82 50 93 67 61 49 61 53 88 59 48 3.730 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

UNIAMO BAGHERIA

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - TRIPOLI PR 5 12 12 3 15 5 6 6 3 10 9 2 0 5 5 357 

  2 - DI BENEDET 0 3 5 3 2 2 7 5 2 6 3 14 2 6 1 201 

  3 - BAIAMONTE 4 10 5 9 10 5 1 4 0 9 5 0 3 0 2 248 

  4 - BAIAMONTE 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 44 

  5 - BARTOLONE 4 5 2 0 2 1 5 5 5 9 1 1 2 2 0 209 

  6 - CELICOLA S 0 0 2 0 0 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 37 

  7 - CHIANELLI 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 60 

  8 - COLLETTA F 5 9 2 2 9 9 7 2 2 4 0 2 1 0 0 253 

  9 - CONIGLIO C 2 5 5 2 1 1 1 3 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 161 

 10 - LO BUGLIO 1 4 12 12 2 6 5 1 8 8 3 3 1 0 1 283 

 11 - MAGGIORE A 2 1 0 2 6 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 83 

 12 - MANCINO LO 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 30 

 13 - NUCCIO MAR 6 1 4 1 6 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 0 1 134 

 14 - PAGANO LUC 4 15 13 2 9 15 10 4 12 20 3 11 6 5 8 558 

 15 - PROVENZANO 4 3 2 1 4 6 5 3 15 8 2 8 1 1 6 213 

 16 - PULEO MICH 4 5 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 102 

 17 - SALERNO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 18 - SCIANNA MA 4 5 13 3 12 7 2 6 11 11 0 1 4 1 0 323 

 19 - SERRAVALLI 2 0 3 0 2 2 5 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 154 

 20 - TOMASELLO 3 3 2 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 51 

 21 - TUTINO AZZ 3 4 1 0 2 2 7 9 5 16 0 0 0 2 0 159 

 22 - VISCUSO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 23 - ZICHITELLA 0 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 41 

 Totali 55 93 87 42 88 73 72 58 77 114 35 44 26 25 31 3.730 
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